MOCKTAILS | $12.00

Strawberry Virgin Mojito
Fresh strawberries, strawberry & lime

Mango Tree
Mango puree, lime & fresh mint

Innocent Child
Cloudy apple, passion fruit, lemon & sugar

COCKTAILS

Miami Vice Margarita $28.00
Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, coconut & Tabasco

Purple Rain $25.00
Ketel One Vodka, Alize, lemon & raspberry

Pornstar Martini $28.00
Absolut Vanilla, Passo3, vanilla, lime & prosecco

Mad Hatters Tea Party $28.00
Hendrick’s, St. Germain, lemon, cucumber & dill

Peach Chaplin $24.00
Plymouth Sloe Gin, De Kuyper Apricot Brandy, peach, lemon & wonderfoam

Toffee Apple $24.00
De Kuyper Butterscotch Schnapps, Sailor Jerry Savage Apple, lemon,
salted caramel & wonderfoam

Spiced Mango Fashioned $24.00
Kraken Rum with mango & cinnamon

Please note our barstaff are able to make classic cocktails as well as the ones on our list,
so please ensure to ask if you are after something you can't see here.

o
enjoy
RESPONSIBLY
The Merrywell practises responsible service of alcohol. No split bills. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10%
surcharge applies on Sundays.A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).




BEER & CIDER

ON TAP

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Furphy Ale

Furphy Crisp Lager

4 Pines Pacific Ale

Hazy Lager

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale

BEER

Cascade Light - 2.4% TAS

Victoria Bitter - 4.9% VIC

Pure Blonde - 4.2% VIC

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale - 4.29% NSW
Crown Lager - 4.9% VIC

Little Creatures Pale Ale - 5.29% WA
Corona - 4.5% Mexico

Kirin - 4.5% Japan

Asahi - 5.0% Japan

Peroni - 5.1% ltaly

Heineken Zero - 0.0% Netherlands
Heineken - 5.0% Netherlands

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer - 4.0% NSW

CIDER

Somersby Pear - 4.5% Denmark
Somersby Apple - 4.5% Denmark
Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry - 8.2% TAS

Schooner

10.4
10.6
10.6
10.6
1.4
12.2
12.2

enjoy

RESPONSIBLY

Pint

13.9
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.9
15.5
15.9

Kettle

31.2
31.8
31.8
31.8
342
36.6
36.6

9.5
I
12

13.5
12.5
13.5
13.5
13
14
13
I
13
14

13
13
12.5

The Merrywell practises responsible service of alcohol. No split bills. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10%
surcharge applies on Sundays.A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).




WINES

Glass Bottle

SPARKLING

Domaine Chandon 19 90
Domaine Chandon Vintage Rosé 90
Da Luca Prosecco,Veneto, ltaly 14 65

CHAMPAGNE

Piper Heidsieck ‘Cuvée Brut’ 30 175
Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin “Yellow Label 210
Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin Rosé 280
Ruinart Brut 250
WHITE
Apostrophe ‘Stone’s Throw' Riesling Gewurztraminer Pinot Blanc, Frankland River, WA 60
Mud House ‘Sub Regional Series’, Marlborough, NZ 16 70
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ 125
Red Claw Sauvignon Blanc, Mornington Peninsula,VIC 70
Vasse Felix Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA 20 85
Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley, VIC I5 65
Pedestal Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA 65
Petaluma ‘White Label' Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA 18 75
Montalto ‘Pennon Hill' Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 95
Oakridge ‘LVS Hazeldene’ Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC 95
The Other Wine Co Pinot Gris, Yarra Valley, VIC 19 80
Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley, France 95
enjoy

RESPONSIBLY

The Merrywell practises responsible service of alcohol. No split bills. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10%
surcharge applies on Sundays.A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).




WINES

Glass Bottle

ROSE

Mirabeau ‘Classic’ Rosé, Provence, France 19 80
Squealing Pig Rosé (Magnum) — 1500ml, NZ 17 145
RED

Devils Staircase Pinot Noir; Central Otago, NZ 70
Red Claw Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula,VIC 18 75
TarraWarra Estate Pinot Noir, YarraValley,VIC 95
Catalina Sounds Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ 90
Dal Zotto Barbera, King Valley, VIC 18 75
Barone Ricasoli Chianti Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy 70
Motley Cru Shiraz, Central VIC 15 65
Heathcote Estate Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC 130
Four In Hand Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 80
St Hallett ‘Blockhead' Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 19 80
Snake & Herring ‘Dirty Boots' Cab Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA 15 65
St Huberts Cabernet Merlot, Yarra Valley, VIC 70
MOSCATO

T'Gallant Pink Moscato 15 76

o
enjoy
RESPONSIBLY
The Merrywell practises responsible service of alcohol. No split bills. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10%
surcharge applies on Sundays.A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).




