MOCKTAILS | \$12.00

Strawberry Virgin Mojito

Fresh strawberries, strawberry & lime

Mango Tree

Mango puree, lime & fresh mint

Innocent Child

Cloudy apple, passion fruit, lemon & sugar

COCKTAILS

Miami Vice Margarita Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, coconut & Tabasco	\$28.00
Purple Rain Ketel One Vodka, Alize, lemon & raspberry	\$25.00
Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla, Passoã, vanilla, lime & prosecco	\$28.00
Mad Hatters Tea Party Hendrick's, St. Germain, lemon, cucumber & dill	\$28.00
Peach Chaplin Plymouth Sloe Gin, De Kuyper Apricot Brandy, peach, lemon & wonderfoam	\$24.00
Toffee Apple De Kuyper Butterscotch Schnapps, Sailor Jerry Savage Apple, lemon, salted caramel & wonderfoam	\$24.00
Spiced Mango Fashioned Kraken Rum with mango & cinnamon	\$24.00

Please note our barstaff are able to make classic cocktails as well as the ones on our list, so please ensure to ask if you are after something you can't see here.



BEER & CIDER

ON TAP	Schooner	Pint	Kettle
Carlton Draught	10.4	13.9	31.2
Carlton Dry	10.6	14.3	31.8
Furphy Ale	10.6	14.3	31.8
Furphy Crisp Lager	10.6	14.3	31.8
4 Pines Pacific Ale	11.4	14.9	34.2
Hazy Lager	12.2	15.5	36.6
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale	12.2	15.9	36.6
BEER			
Cascade Light - 2.4% TAS			9.5
Victoria Bitter - 4.9% VIC			11
Pure Blonde - 4.2% VIC			12
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale - 4.2% NSW			13.5
Crown Lager - 4.9% VIC			12.5
Little Creatures Pale Ale - 5.2% WA			13.5
Corona - 4.5% Mexico			13.5
Kirin - 4.5% Japan			13
Asahi - 5.0% Japan			14
Peroni - 5.1% Italy			13
Heineken Zero - 0.0% Netherlands			- 11
Heineken - 5.0% Netherlands			13
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer - 4.0% NSW			14
CIDER			
Somersby Pear - 4.5% Denmark			13
Somersby Apple - 4.5% Denmark			13
Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry - 8.2% TAS			12.5



The Merrywell practises responsible service of alcohol. No split bills. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

WINES

	Glass	Bottle
SPARKLING		
Domaine Chandon Domaine Chandon Vintage Rosé	19	90 90
Da Luca Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	14	65
CHAMPAGNE		
Piper Heidsieck 'Cuvée Brut'	30	175
Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin 'Yellow Label'		210
Veuve Cliquot-Ponsardin Rosé		280
Ruinart Brut		250
WHITE		
Apostrophe 'Stone's Throw' Riesling Gewurztraminer Pinot Blanc, Frankland River, WA		60
Mud House 'Sub Regional Series', Marlborough, NZ	16	70
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ		125
Red Claw Sauvignon Blanc, Mornington Peninsula, VIC		70
Vasse Felix Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA	20	85
Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley, VIC	15	65
Pedestal Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA		65
Petaluma 'White Label' Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA	18	75
Montalto 'Pennon Hill' Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula, VIC		95
Oakridge 'LVS Hazeldene' Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC		95
The Other Wine Co Pinot Gris, Yarra Valley, VIC	19	80
Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley, France		95



The Merrywell practises responsible service of alcohol. No split bills. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

WINES

	Glass	Bottle
ROSÉ		
Mirabeau 'Classic' Rosé, Provence, France	19	80
Squealing Pig Rosé (Magnum) – I 500ml, NZ	17	145
R E D		
Devils Staircase Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ		70
Red Claw Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, VIC	18	75
TarraWarra Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley,VIC		95
Catalina Sounds Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ		90
Dal Zotto Barbera, King Valley, VIC	18	75
Barone Ricasoli Chianti Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy		70
Motley Cru Shiraz, Central VIC	15	65
Heathcote Estate Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC		130
Four In Hand Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA		80
St Hallett 'Blockhead' Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA	19	80
Snake & Herring 'Dirty Boots' Cab Sauvignon, Margaret River, WA	15	65
St Huberts Cabernet Merlot, Yarra Valley, VIC		70
MOSCATO		
T'Gallant Pink Moscato	15	76

